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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Sydney Embro / Eric Millar
Lily Hensen / Nathan Lickers
Maia lannetta / Liam Carr
Gabrielle Doey / Quinn Bisson

Club

Kitchener - Waterloo SC/Kitchener - W

llderton SC/llderton SC
llderton SC/llderton SC
llderton SC/llderton SC

Trevor Crowe

Date:

29-Sep-2019

Skate Ontario Paris Autumn Skate

Brant Sports Complex, Paris Ontario

September 27, 2019 to September 29, 2019

Section
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ON

11:59:01AM

Junior Dance
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Category Result Summary
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Points

125.48
121.36
106.82
102.19

John Stevenson



